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

APPROX FIXER NEW PROPOSD 
REGHIST REMOD RESALE RESTORD 
UNDRCON UNKNOWN

YEAR BUILT 
DESC(1)

CC&R (1) YES / NO

_______________________________________ 15

ADDITIONAL SQFT

 5
UPPER
MAIN
LOWER
                 (APPROX)

SOURCE  OF
INFO. FOR SQFT  10

MAIN 

                 (APPROX)

 5
LOWER 

 (APPROX)

 5
TOTAL 

                    (APPROX)

 5

SYST  CALC’D 
& EDITABLE

_______________________________________ 15

FARM (1) YES / NO

PROPERTY
TAX ID#  23

 3 AREA LIST/ MAX PRICE  8
AUCTION
RANGE $ MIN PRICE  8

 23  23

MAP
COORD  3  1  2

PAGE ROWCOL
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ML# ________________                     ADDRESS ________________________________________________

INPUT _________________________ SELLER(S) INITIALSRMLS™ 07.15

SYSTEM ASSIGNED

EXTERIOR (10) 2ND-GAR 2ND-RES 4X4ONLY ADU ALUMWIN ARENA ATHL-CT BARN BBQ-PIT BI-HTUB BOAT-HS BOATACS CORRAL 
COVARNA COVPATI COVDECK DECK DIRTRD DOCK DOG-RUN FENCED FS-HTUB GARDEN GASHKUP GAZEBO GRAVLRD 
GRN-HSE GSTQTR HIKE OUT-FPL OUTBULD PATIO PAVEDRD POOL PORCH PRIVRD PRVPVMT PUBLCRD RAINCOL 
RAINGDN RDSPLIT RV-GAR RV-HKUP RV-PARK SATDISH SAUNA SEC-LIT SHOP SPRNKLR STMDOOR STMWIND TENNIS 
TL-SHED VYW-DBL VYW-TRP WDW-DBL WDW-TRP WSIRRIG WTRFEAT X-FENCE  XERISCP YARD

INTERIOR (10) 3RDFLR 4THFLR AIRCLEN BI-VACM BIV-RDY BAMB-FL CEILFAN CNCTFLR CORK-FL DMBWAIT DUALFLT ELEVATR 
FURNSHD GAR-OPN GRANITE GWTRREC HARDWOD HEATILA HI-CEIL HISPEED HOME-TH HOOKUP HRVNTS HUMIDFR 
INPOOL INTRCOM JET-TUB LAM-FL LAUNDRY LINS-FL LOVOCMT LSSECUR MARBLE OWSECUR PAS-SOL QUARTZ  
REC-MTR SEPLVQT SLATEFL SOAKTUB SOLTUBE SOUNSYS SPRNKLR TILE-FL VAULTED VNYL-FL WAINSCO WASHDRY 
WATFILT WATSOFT WOODFLR WSFIXTR WW-CARP

KITCHEN (10) APP-GAR BI-DOVN BI-GRILL BI-MICO BI-OVEN BI-RANG BI-REFR BTL-PAN COMPCTR CONVECT COOK-IS COOKTOP D-DRAFT 
DISHWAS DISPOSL ESTARAP FS-RANG FS-REFR GASAPPL GRANITE INST-HW ISLAND MARBLE PANTRY PLB-ICE QUARTZ  
SSAPPL TILE WAT-PUR WINECLR

ACCESSIBILITY (10) 1LEVEL BATHCAB BATHSIZ BINLITE CAREQTR ELEVATR GRGMAIN GRNDLVL KITCAB LANDING MINSTEP MNBDBTH NATLITE 
PARKING PASTACC PATHWAY RAMP ROLLSHR STAIRAS UTLMAIN WALKSHR WD-DOOR WD-HALL 

© RMLS™ 2015. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
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ROUND ALL MEASUREMENTS DOWN TO NEAREST FOOT.

3RDFLR 4THFLR AIRCLEN  AMNFORM APP-GAR BALCONY BAMB-FL BATH              BATHTUB BAYWIND BEAMS BI-DOVN 
BI-GRILL BI-HTUB BI-MICO BI-OVEN BI-RANG BI-REFR BI-VACM BLT-INS BOOKSVS BTL-PAN CEILFAN CLO-ORG 
CLOSET COMPCTR CONVECT COOK-IS CORK-FL COUNKIT   COVED DAYLITE DBL-CLO D-DRAFT DECK DISHWAS 
DISPOSL DMBWAIT DRES-RM EATAREA EAT-BAR ESTARAP FIREPL FNCH-DR FORMAL FPL-INS FR&KIT FS-RANG 
FS-REFR GALLEY GASAPPL GDN-WIN GOURMET    GRANITE GREAT-R HARDWOD HEATILA HI-CEIL HISPEED HOME-TH 
HUMIDFR INST-HW INTRCOM ISLAND JET-TUB KIT&DR KITCHEN L-SHAPE  LAM-FL LINS-FL LOFT LR&DR 
MARBLE NOOK PANTRY PAS-SOL PATIO PENNSLA PLB-ICE POOL QUARTZ REC-MTR REMOD SAUNA  
SEWING SH-BATH SHOWER SINK SKYLITE SLATEFL SLIDER SOAKTUB SOLTUBE SOUNSYS     STMDOOR STMWIND 
STORAGE STUDIO SUITE SUNKEN       TILE-FL TUB-SHW  VAULTED VNYL-FL VYW-DBL WAINSCO WASHDRY WAT-PUR 
WATSOFT WDW-DBL WET-BAR WHIRLPL WI-CLOS WOODFLR WOODSTV WTRFEAT WW-CARP 
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BATHS
#FULL | #PART

SYST CALC’D

    1           1                 

    1           1                 

    1           1                 UPPER

MAIN

LOWER

TOTAL

    1           1                 

2NDKIT 2NDMSTR 4TH-BD 5TH-BD 
6TH-BD ATRIUM BONUS DARK-RM 
DEN/OFF EATAREA ENTRY FAMILY 
GREAT-R GSTQTR HOTUB-R LIBRARY 
LOFT MEDIA MSTBATH MUD-RM 
NOOK SAUNA SHOP STORAGE 
SUNPRCH SUNROOM UTILITY WINECEL _____ X _____

SIZE

_____ X _____    2              2                 

_____ X _____    2              2                 

_____ X _____    2              2                 

_____ X _____    2              2                 

_____ X _____    2              2                 

_____ X _____    2              2                 
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